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optimized for 400G
new generation

Reach higher den5|ty Data Center
with CS°
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2x200G CWDM 4 (S CONNECTOR VS. LC DUPLEX

QSFP-DD/OSFP
2 3.8mm 6.25mm
} l

7.85mm 13mm

2 Duplexes in 1 Transceiver
J -

(S Connector LCDuplex

FEATURES 8 PORTS COMPARISON
33mm

» 40% size reduction compared to LC Duplex
- Designed for OSFP/QSFP-DD Break out application f

~...

- Proven 1.25mm Ferrule technology
« Push/Pull tab
- IEC random mating Grade B . MAX.336 PORTS IN 1U
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Www.senko.com/cs

4x (S Duplex Connector 4x LC Duplex Connector

SENKO ADVANCED COMPC CALL 1-888-32-SENKO

America
USA EAST 1-888-32-SENKO

USA WEST 1-858-623-3300
TEXAS 1-972-661-9080
Sales-Americas@senko.com
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